Model
Function
Capacity

EER/COP
Power Supply

Power Input

Rated Current

Airflow Volume
Indoor Unit
Sound Pressure Level
Qutline Dimension
Package Dimension

Net Weight/Gross Weight
Outdoor Unit

Sound Pressure Level

Outline Dimension

age Dimension

Piping Connection

Net Weight/Gross Weight

Loading Quantity

Cooling

Heating

Cooling
Heating
Cooling
Heating

Indoor

Indoor
WxHxD
WxHxD

Indoor

Qutdoar
WxHxD
WxHxD

Liquid
Gas
Qutdoor

40'GP
40HQ

Btu/h
Btu/h
Wiw
Ph,V,Hz
W
w
A
A
m¥h(SH/H/M

dB(A)SHMH/MIL)

GVH24AN-S6DNDOA

cooling/Heating

24601

32755

Rch|

1Ph,220~240V,50/60Hz

2180

3050

9.5

13.4

1200/1000/830/660/560/450

46/43/40/139/36/34/29

422%1825%472

507=2078=564

39/52.5

60

965%700%396

1029x750%458

6

1/4

P12

172

54/58.5

60

70




